Scenic Painting

Properties Design

Scenic Design

Awards

Turn of the Screw

She Kills Monsters

Crumbs from the Table of Joy
The Cherry Orchard

The Outsiders

The Eight Reindeer
Monologues
A Doll’s House Part 2

Titanic

Newsies

Singin’ in the Rain
The Little Mermaid
13 Rue de L’Amour

A Midsummer Night’s Dream

Letters from Cuba

James and the Giant Peach Jr
Fahrenheit 451

Much Ado about Nothing
Legally Blonde

Alice in America-Land

The Tempest

American La Ronde
Violet
Crumbs from the Table of Joy

13 Rue de L’Amour
4.48 Psychosis

Letters from Cuba

Emily Whatley

Theatrical Artist
(580) 706 0959
emilylwhatley@gmail.com

emilywhatley.com

Scenic Charge
Scenic Charge
Scenic Painter
Scenic Painter
Scenic Charge

Scenic Charge

Scenic Painter
Scenic Painter
Scenic Painter
Scenic Painter
Scenic Painter
Scenic Charge

Scenic Charge
Scenic Charge

Properties Designer
Properties Designer
Properties Designer
Properties Designer
Properties Designer

Properties Designer

Scenic Designer
Scenic Designer
Assoicate Scenic Designer

Scenic Designer
Scenic Designer

Assistant Scenic Designer

-Outstanding Property Design & Execution for “Much Ado About Nothing” (2020)
-KCACTF Region 6 Student Choice Award for Design (2019)

-Alpha Psi Omega Officer KCACTF Region 6 Excellence in Properties Design (2017)
-Cameron University Dean’s Honor Roll

Judd Vermillion

Eric Abbott

Nevada Conservatory Theatre
Nevada Conservatory Theatre
Nevada Conservatory Theatre
Nevada Conservatory Theatre
MacArthur High

Cameron University

Cameron University
The Lyric Theatre of Oklahoma
The Lyric Theatre of Oklahoma
The Lyric Theatre of Oklahoma
Cameron University
Cameron University

Oklahoma Shakespeare in the
Park
Cameron University

Lawton Ballet

Cameron University
Cameron University
Cameron University
Cameron University

Cameron University

Nevada Conservatory Theatre
Nevada Conservatory Theatre
Nevada Conservatory Theatre

Cameron University
Cameron University

Cameron University

Education

-BA in Technical Theatre, Cameron University (2020)
-KCACTF Workshops (2017-2019)

Contact Information provided on request.

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018

2018

2021
2020
2020
2018
2017
2016

2023
2023
2022

2019
2018
2018

Ben Williams


mailto:emilylwhatley@gmail.com




