Emily Whatley

Theatrical Artist (580) 706 0959

emilylwhatley@gmail.com

emilywhatley.com

Scenic Painting	Turn of the Screw	Scenic Charge	Nevada Conservatory Theatre	2023
	She Kills Monsters	Scenic Charge	Nevada Conservatory Theatre	2023
	Crumbs from the Table of Joy	Scenic Painter	Nevada Conservatory Theatre	2022
	The Cherry Orchard	Scenic Painter	Nevada Conservatory Theatre	2022
	The Outsiders	Scenic Charge	MacArthur High	2021
	The Eight Reindeer Monologues	Scenic Charge	Cameron University	2020
	A Doll's House Part 2	Scenic Painter	Cameron University	2019
	Titanic	Scenic Painter	The Lyric Theatre of Oklahoma	2019
	Newsies	Scenic Painter	The Lyric Theatre of Oklahoma	2019
	Singin' in the Rain	Scenic Painter	The Lyric Theatre of Oklahoma	2019
	The Little Mermaid	Scenic Painter	Cameron University	2019
	13 Rue de L'Amour	Scenic Charge	Cameron University	2019
	A Midsummer Night's Dream	Scenic Charge	Oklahoma Shakespeare in the Park	2018
	Letters from Cuba	Scenic Charge	Cameron University	2018
<u>Properties Design</u>	James and the Giant Peach Jr	Properties Designer	Lawton Ballet	2021
	Fahrenheit 451	Properties Designer	Cameron University	2020
	Much Ado about Nothing	Properties Designer	Cameron University	2020
	Legally Blonde	Properties Designer	Cameron University	2018
	Alice in America-Land	Properties Designer	Cameron University	2017
	The Tempest	Properties Designer	Cameron University	2016
<u>Scenic Design</u>	American La Ronde	Scenic Designer	Nevada Conservatory Theatre	2023
	Violet	Scenic Designer	Nevada Conservatory Theatre	2023
	Crumbs from the Table of Joy	Assoicate Scenic Designer	Nevada Conservatory Theatre	2022
	13 Rue de L'Amour	Scenic Designer	Cameron University	2019
	4.48 Psychosis	Scenic Designer	Cameron University	2018
	Letters from Cuba	Assistant Scenic Designer	Cameron University	2018

Awards

-Outstanding Property Design & Execution for "Much Ado About Nothing" (2020) -KCACTF Region 6 Student Choice Award for Design (2019) -Alpha Psi Omega Officer KCACTF Region 6 Excellence in Properties Design (2017) -Cameron University Dean's Honor Roll

Education

-BA in Technical Theatre, Cameron University (2020) -KCACTF Workshops (2017-2019)

Judd Vermillion

Eric Abbott

Ben Williams

Contact Information provided on request.